General information

Product ID

GTIN

Manufacturer name
Manufacturer product ID
Net length

Net width

Net height

Net weight

Net volume

ETIM description

5907603410005
5907603410005
ATAGOR
TO7513-0200-100
0.2m

0.1m

0.1m

1.5 kg

2000000 mm?

Warning mesh (cables and underground application)

ePIM.one 10.12 [https://epim.one]

Class (EC004531)
Group Installation material for cables and tubes (EG000010)
Application Current

Material Polyethylene (PE)
Colour Blue

Width 200 [mm]
Thickness 0.08 [mm]
Length 100 [mm]
Ordering information

Order unit One (unit)
Minimum quantity 1

Quantity interval 1

Content unit One (unit)
Content unit quantity 1
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https://files.epim.one/pekra/foto/folia_nieb.png?v=1675012113
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Attachments
https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/jo1tj2zIbM1MkdNO3JoYIBx]Nv

Data sheet
atashee 3C2cMY/lang/en
Data sheet https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/jol1tj2zIbM1MkdNO3jJoYIBxJNv
3C2cMY/lang/pl
Main product picture https://files.epim.one/pekra/foto/folia_nieb.png
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